
DYNAMITE CHICKEN BAP (G)(D)(E)

PULLED PORK BBQ BAP (G)(E)(D)(P)

NELL’S BEEF BURGER (G)(D)(E)

Filled With Fried Breaded Chicken, Tossed in Dynamite Sauce. Served With Fries &
Coleslaw.

BLT(G)(D)(P)

HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGES ROLL (P)(G)(D)

Classic Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato.

Rolled In Puff Pastry Served With House Salad & Branston Pickle 

CRISPY CALAMARI RINGS (S)(D)

DYNAMITE SHRIMP (S)

CHICKEN QUESADILLA (G)

WELSH RAREBIT (G)(D)

MOZZARELLA STICKS (G)(D)(V)

65

73

65

55

59

 Crispy Fried Calamari Rings With Tartar Sauce 

Crispy Shrimp Dipped in Spicy Mayo

Served With Tomato Salsa, Sour Cream & Guacamole

Melted cheddar cheese Worcestershire Sauce &
House Salad & Branston Pickle 

Served With Marinara Dipping Sauce

PIGS IN BLANKETS (G)(P) 

CHICKEN TENDERS(G)(D)

LOADED NACHOS (G)(V)(D) 

TACO (V)(G)(D)(A)(P)

STICKY PORK BELLY BITES

(G)(D)(P)

STEAMED MUSSELS (S)(G)(D)

79

77

Filled With Shredded Pork Meat Tossed in BBQ Sauce. Served With Coleslaw, Fries & Salad.

Filled With a Home-Made Beef Patty, Crispy Lettuce & Home-Made Tomato Relish. Served With
Fries & Onion Rings. Add Pork Bacon or Cheese - 7 AED

75

BAPS AND SANDWICHES

69

79

57

65

Chipolatas Wrapped in Streaky Bacon. Served
With Home-Made Gravy.

Golden Fried Chicken Strips With Chilly Garlic Mayo

55
(Choose Veg or Non-Veg) Tortilla Chips Served
With Melted Mature Cheddar, Chili Con Carne,
Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream & Jalapeños.

59

67

70

Your Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork or Veg Tossed
With Shredded Lettuce, Tomato’s, Red Onion,
Guacamole, Jalapeños, Sour Cream & Salsa  

Tossed in Soya, Sweet Chilly Honey Sauce &
Served Home Made Garlic Bread 

Tossed in Lemon Garlic Butter Sauce & Served
Home Made Garlic Bread 

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

FOOD MENU

Please inform us of any allergies or
dietary requirements before placing your

order.

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7%
municipality fee, a 10% service charge, and

5% VAT.

 D- Dairy | G- Gluten | E- Egg 
S- Sea Food | V- Veg | P- Pork 

GRILLED PORK COMBO (G)(E)(P)

NELL’S TEX MEX BASKET (G)(E)(S)(D) 

SNACK BASKET (G)(D) 

99

77

SHARING PLATTERS

199
Honey-Glazed Wholegrain Mustard, Sausage, Mini Pulled Pork Sliders, Pork Baby Back
Ribs, Crispy Grilled Pork Ham & Pork Belly Bites. Served With BBQ Sauce & Spicy Mayo.

Mozzarella Sticks, Popcorn Chicken, Onion Rings, Calamari, Fries & Chipotle Mayo & Marinara Sauce 

Mozzarella Sticks, Jalapeño Poppers, Onion Rings, Onion Bhajis & Curly Fries. Served With Mint
Chutney & Chili Garlic Mayo.

HEALTHY OPTIONS

QUINOA SALAD (G)(D)(V) 59
Cucumber, Red Bell Peppers, Onion, Parsley & Tossed in Lemon Olive Oil Dressing.
Add Chicken For 10 AED or Shrimp For 15 AED

Crushed Herb New Potatoes, Seasoned Vegetables & Lemon Butter Sauce.
ROASTED SALMON FILLET (S)(D)

CAESAR SALAD (S)(D)

93

60
Crispy Lettuce, Shaved Parmesan, Tossed With  Creamy Ceasar Dressing & Croutons
Add Chicken For 10 AED or Shrimp For 15 AED 

NELL’S SIDES

LOADED TEX MEX FRIES 

ONION RINGS BASKET (G)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (G)(D)

EDAMAME (V)

59

37

32

CURLY FRIES BASKET 

FRENCH FRIES BASKET

SWEET POTATO BASKET

55

55

55

40

Add Cheese, Chili Con Carne, Curry Sauce, or Gravy For 10 AED.

Choose From Curly Fries, French Fries Or Hand Cut Chips - All Served
with Mix Melted Cheese & Sour Cream 

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

9.00AM TO 3.00PM - 45AED

MEAL + GLASS OF WINE - 45AED

BUY 1 GET1 - 99AED

BUY 1 GET 1 - 129AED

WEEKEND BREAKFAST

EVERYDAY LUNCH

SATURDAY WINGS NIGHT

SUNDAY ROAST NIGHT 



PORK BANGERS & MASH (G)(D)(P)

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU (G)(D)(E)(P) 

TRADITIONAL COD & CHIPS (G)(S)(E) 

BRITISH TRADITIONAL CURRY (V)(G)(D)

SIRLOIN STEAK, FRIED EGG, & CHIPS (220GMS)

(G)(D)(A)(E)  

STEAK PIE (G)(D)(E)

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE (G)(D)E) 

SHEPHERD'S PIE (G)(D)

GREAT BRITISH PIES
79

75

89

Diced Beef Cooked in Home Made Sauce Accompanied
With Chips or Mashed Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy.

Chicken Cooked With Mushrooms in a Creamy Sauce
Accompanied  With Chips or Mash, Vegetables & Gravy.

Minced Lamb Cooked in Traditional British Gravy With Diced
Carrots & Peas, Topped With Creamy Mashed Potatoes. Served
With Seasonal Vegetables & Extra Gravy.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (D)(V)(E)

APPLE CRUMBLE & CUSTARD (D)(E)

BANANA SPLIT (D)(G)

GREAT BRITISH SWEETS
45

50

43

A Rich, Moist Sponge Cake Made With Chopped Dates, Covered in
Luscious Toffee Sauce. Served With Vanilla Ice Cream.

Classic British Apple Crumble Served With Vanilla Ice Cream

Served with Choice Of Ice Cream & Topped With Whipped Cream 

BBQ PORK BABY BACK RIBS (G)(D)E)(P)

PORK CHOPS (G)(D)(P)

BBQ PLATTER (D)(G)(E)(P)

NELL’S SPECIAL BBQ PORK
115

107

79

Pork Baby Back Ribs Marinated With Cooked in a Rich BBQ
Sauce. Served With Hand-Cut Chips, Onion Rings, Corn on The
Cob & Coleslaw.

Chicken Wings, Half Baby Pork Ribs, Corn on The Cob & Pulled
Pork Slider Marinated With BBQ Sauce. Served With Coleslaw &
Curly Fries.

Char-Grilled Pork Chops Served With Creamy Mashed
Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables & Peppercorn Sauce.

NELL GWYNNE’S BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCES 

1.HOT GARLIC SAUCE 

2.BBQ SAUCE

3.BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

4.DYNAMITE SAUCE

5.HONEY SIRACHA SAUCE

6.CHIPOTLE HONEY SAUCE 

5 PIECES

8 PIECES

12 PIECES

16 PIECES 

55

75

105

121

129

99

75

97

NELL ’S PUB CLASSICS 

85
Pork Sausages Served With Creamy Mashed Potatoes,
Peas & Rich Onion Gravy.

95

93

93

Oven-Roasted Breaded Chicken Stuffed With Ham &
Cheese. Served With Seasonal Vegetables, Sautéed
New Potatoes & Dijon Creamy Sauce.

Cod Fish Cooked in Batter. Served With Mushy Peas,
Chips, Tartar Sauce & Lemon Wedge.

Choice of Beef, Chicken or Veg. Served With Poppadom,
Mango Chutney, Rice & Naan Bread.

LAMB SHANK (G)(D)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (G)(E)(D)

PORK ENGLISH BREAKFAST (E)(G)(D)(P) 

Sautéed Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Sautéed Vegetables & Herb
Butter on Top. Served With Your Choice of Sauce (Peppercorn).

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank Served With Mashed Peas &
Homemade Grapes Sauce

Served With Mashed Potatoes, Sautéed Vegetables &
Peppercorn Sauce.

Grilled Pork Bacon, Home-Made Pork Sausage, Black Pudding,
Hash Browns, Two Fried Eggs, Baked Beans & Toast.

FOOD MENU

Please inform us of any allergies or
dietary requirements before placing your

order.

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and include a 7%
municipality fee, a 10% service charge, and

5% VAT.

 D- Dairy | G- Gluten | E- Egg 
S- Sea Food | V- Veg | P- Pork 

PER TACO - 9AED MINIMUM 2PCS

PER WING - 3AED MINIMUM  6PCS

BUY 1 GET1 - 99AED

BUY 1 GET 1 - 99AED

BUY 1 GET 1 - 199AED

MONDAY TACO NIGHT

TUESDAY WINGS NIGHT

WEDNESDAY PIE NIGHT

THURSDAY BANGERS & MASH

FRIDAY JD PORK RIBS



BRANDY & COGNAC
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

REMY MARTIN VSOP 

HENNESSY VS    

HENNESSY VSOP 

HENNESSY XO 

THREE BARRELS VSOP 

MARTELL VSOP

COURVOISIER VS 47

35

--

--

47

--

--

52

45

63

63

52

65

193

1249

630

1499

1350

1200

1350

4500

H H  B Y

B T L

R E G  B Y

B T L  

GUINNESS 0.0

CORONA 0.0

--

--

--PERONI 0.0 

HEINEKEN 0.0

--

--

33

33

45

39

BOTTLED BEERS 0.0                                    

H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  

CARLSBERG 

BUDWEISER 37

36

53

53

BIRRA MORRETTI 

AMSTEL

HEINEKEN

STRONGBOW CIDER

PERONI 39

38

35

38

38

59

59

49

57

57

TIGER 39

STELLA ARTOIS 38 57

MAGNERS CIDER

GUINNESS 47

39

60

59

59

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 200ML

VALDO PROSECCO 

GRAN VENTINO BRUT SPARKLING --

--

--

--

47

--

--

--

229

329

NEDERBURG BRUT SPARKLING -- 49 249

1399

299

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  B T L

WINE CARAFE H A L F F U L L

HOUSE RED WINE

HOUSE ROSE WINE

HOUSE WHITE WINE     79

79

79

103

103

103

SHOOTERS
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  

B52

SKITTLE BOMB 

KAMIKAZE

JAGERBOMB --

--

--

--

57

57

57

57

ALA CARTE
DRINKS MENU

EVERYDAY FROM 12.00PM TILL 8.00PM

PINT START AT 29AED

SELECTED BEER BOTTLES 

5 BOTTLES FOR 136AED

SELECTED WINES BOTTLES

BUY 1 GET 1 FOR 229AED

1 BOTTLE FOR 129AED

Happy hour

bucket deals

wine deals

Prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive

of 7% municipality fee, 10% service

charge & 5% VAT

All bottles spirit are served with

6 soft drinks

H H  B Y

B T L

R E G  B Y

B T L  

MAGNERS CIDER

STRONGBOW CIDER

AMSTEL       

BUDWEISER 

STELLA ARTOIS 

CORONA

34

35

39

--

35

34

HEINEKEN 34 47

47

49

52

59

47

45

B O T T L E D  B E E R S                                     

TANQUERAY 

THE BOTANIST 

GORDONS PINK 

ROKU 

GORDONS DRY 

TANQUERAY 10

35

49

37

--

35

--

45

59

43

59

45

59

630

949

630

BULLDOG -- 45 699

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 35 45 699

1199

699

HENDRICKS -- 59 1200

1199

GIN
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

TORRES IBERICOS RIOJA

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE ITALIA

SANTA CAROLINA VISTANA CHARDONNAY

MATEUS ROSE

SANTA CAROLINA VISTANA ROSE 

SANTA CAROLINA VISTANA MERLOT

MINUTY ROSE

CAB MERLOT

HOUSE RED WINE

HOUSE ROSE WINE

HOUSE WHITE WINE     31

31

31

--

37

37

37

37

37

--

--

47

47

47

59

52

52

52

52

52

59

52

--

--

--

349

239

219

229

219

219

349

--

WINES
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

RUM
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI WHITE RUM

BACARDI BLACK 35

35

36

47

47

47

599

599

599

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE

SAILOR JERRY 

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 35

35

39

34

47

47

49

45

599

599

595

599

LIQUEUR
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

JAGERMEISTER

JAGERMEISTER COLD BREW 

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS ORIGNAL 

AMARETTO DISARONNO 37

35

37

35

39

49

49

49

49

50

799

699

799

699

899



JIM BEAM GINGER HIGHBALL

JIM BEAM APPLE HIGHBALL

JIM BEAM HONEY HIGHBALL

(JIM BEAM BOURBON, GINGER ALE, LEMON )

(JIM BEAM APPL, TONIC WATER, LIME) 

(JIM BEAM HONEY, SODA WATER, ORANGE) 

--

--

--

72

72

MARMALADE MARTINI

NEGRONI SGWYNNE

(VODKA, LEMON JUICE, MARMALADE & COINTREAU)

(APEROL OR CAMPARI, ROSSO VERMOUTH, LEMON JUICE,

SPARKLING WINE TOPPED AND SODA WATER)

--

--

83

83

GINGER RED WINE SPRITZER

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PORN STAR MARTINI

(RED WINE, GINGER ALE, CHERRY LIQUEUR)

(VODKA, KAHLUA, COFFEE)

(VODKA, VANILLA SYRUP, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE)

--

--

--

72

83

83

72

DARK AND STORMY

JIM BEAM BLACK CHERRY HIGHBALL

(FRESH GINGER, GINGER ALE, LIME JUICE TOPPED WITH DARK RUM)

(JIM BEAM RED STAG, COLA, GRAPEFRUIT)

--

--

72

72

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
H H

S H O T S

R E G

S H O T  

BOURBON WHISKEY
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK

JIM BEAM BLACK

JIM BEAM HONEY

WILD TURKEY 101

35

35

--

--

33

47

47

49

53

45

699

699

799

999

699

VODKA H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

RUSSIAN STANDARD 

ABSOLUT BLUE

STOLICHNAYA 36

36

39

45

45

47

599

599

699

KETEL ONE 

ROBERTO CAVALLI 

GREY GOOSE 

CIROC 

BELVERDERE --

--

--

39

--

59

59

59

47

59

1250

1299

1200

699

1299

MOJITO

COSMOPOLITAN 

MAI TAI 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

TEQUILA SUNRISE

STRAWBERRY  DIAQUIRI

MOSCOW MULE

BLACK RUSSIAN 

BULLFROG

WOO – WOO

MARGARITA

(RUM, FRESH LIME, MINT, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER) 

(VODKA, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, CRANBERRY JUICE)

(WHITE RUM, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE)

(VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, LEMON JUICE, TRIPE SEC, SUGAR, COLA)

(TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE WITH DASH OF GRENADINE)

(WHITE RUM, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, LIME JUICE, SUGAR

SYRUP, TOPPED WITH SODA WATER)

(VODKA, LIME JUICE TOPPED WITH GINGER ALE)

(VODKA, KAHLU)

(VODKA, RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, RED BULL, BLUE CURACAO)

(VODKA, LEMON JUICE, PEACH SCHNAPPS & CRANBERRY

JUICE)

(TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP)

37

37

37

--

37

37

37

--

--

37

37

63

63

63

67

63

63

63

67

79

69

63

CLASSIC COCKTAILS H H

S H O T S

R E G

S H O T  

TEQUILA
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 

PATRON SILVER 

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 36

36

--

47

47

57

599

599

900

SOFT DRINKS 

JUICES  

STILL WATER SMALL

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 

RED BULL 

TEA / COFFEE --

--

--

--

--

--

18

29

29

17

27

33

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  

( WATERMELON/ SUGER FREE/ REGULAR)

IRISH  WHISKY
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

B T L

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 

TULLAMORE D.E.W

JOHN JAMESON -- 49

SCOTCH WHISKEY 
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  

749

J&B RARE

JW BLACK LABEL 

JW GOLD LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

JW BLUE LABEL

JW RED LABEL 

JW PLATINUM LABEL --

--

38

--

35

--

--

149

53

263

47

47

53

79

2099

900

4500

590

650

900

1300

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

JACK DANIELS TENNESSY FIRE

JACK DANIELS

GENTLEMAN JACK 45

35

35

59

49

49

1199

999

999

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
H H  B Y

G L A S S

R E G  B Y

G L A S S  
B T L

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS

GLENFIDDICH 15YRS 

GLENFIDDICH 18YRS

GLENLIVET 12YRS

GLENLIVET 18YRS

GLENLIVET 15YRS --

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

69

129

49

52

53

77

119

53

1395

2050

899

899

1299

1395

1700

1200

EVERY TUESDAY 8PM TO MIDNIGHT

FROM 12 MIDNIGHT TILL 3.00AM

3 SHOOTERS FOR 99AED

SELECTED FROZEN COCKTAILS

BUY 1 GET 1 FOR 79AED

ladies night

shooters 

cocktail
deals

ALA CARTE
DRINKS MENU

Prices are in UAE Dirham & are inclusive

of 7% municipality fee, 10% service

charge & 5% VAT

All  bottles spirit are served with

6 soft drinks


